ACCU-Series™ Pump Panels for Agricultural Irrigation
U.S. MOTORS® brand inverter duty solutions. One company.
One point of responsibility. Motor match drive warranty.
July 2016
Price List
www.usmotors.comRev. 07/16
8050 W. Florissant Avenue | St. Louis, MO 63136
Phone: 888-637-7333 | Fax: 866-422-7758

Motor Drive Panel
HP Catalog Number Motor List Amps Catalog Number Panel List
30 HO30V2BLF $7,024 36 AGP003643A000000 $11,266
40
HO40V2BLG
HO40V2BLF
$7,779 47 AGP004743A000000 $12,526
50 HO50V2BLG $8,894 59 AGP005943A000000 $14,019
60 HO60V2SLG $10,528 69 AGP006943A000000 $18,131
75 HO75V2SLG $12,312 112 AGP011243A000000 $19,466
100
HO100V2SLG
HO100V2SLGX
$15,885
$16,418
140 AGP014043A000000 $22,128
125
HO125V2SLG
HO125V2SLGX
$18,509
$19,153
162 AGP016243A000000 $24,301
150
HO150V2SLG
HO150V2SLGX
$25,362
$26,146
189 AGP018943A000000 $27,842
200
HO200V2SLH
HO200V2SLHX
$31,516
$32,580
270 AGP027043B000000 $37,313
250
HO250V2SLH
HO250V2SLHX
$39,399
$40,657
335 AGP033543B000000 $44,119
300
HO300V2SLH
HO300V2SLHX
$45,704
$47,203
370 AGP037043B000000 $52,572
350
HO350V2SLH
HO350V2SLHX
$50,683
$52,422
459 AGP045943B000000 $66,047
400
HO400V2SLH
HO400V2SLHX
$57,514
$61,734
450
HO450V2SLH
HO450V2SLHX
$61,148
$65,638
580 AGP058043B000000 $86,643
500
HO500V2SLH
HO500V2SLHX
$73,575